
Ward
Mon 27/07/2020 Railway Terrace North

Tue 28/07/2020 Shiney Row

Wed 29/07/2020 Railway Terrace

Thu 30/07/2020 Shiney Row

Fri 31/07/2020 High Row Railway Terrace Parking bays Shiney Row 400

Sat 01/08/2020

Sun 02/08/2020

Mon 03/08/2020 Stridingedge High Row Washington West 430

Tue 04/08/2020 Stonycroft Striding Edge - 186 to 189 Washington West 350

Wed 05/08/2020 Washington West 

Thu 06/08/2020 The Poplars - rear Washington Central

Fri 07/08/2020 Brancepeth Road The Poplars - rear Washington South / Central 480

Sat 08/08/2020

Sun 09/08/2020

Mon 10/08/2020 Norham Court Brancepeth Road Washington South  950

Tue 11/08/2020 Barrington Drive Norham Court Washington Central / South 1,000

Wed 12/08/2020

Thu 13/08/2020 Worm Hill Terrace Back Washington East / South 

Fri 14/08/2020 Worm Hill Terrace Back Washington East 550

Sat 15/08/2020

Sun 16/08/2020

Mon 17/08/2020 Staithes Road Staithes Road Washington East 400

Tue 18/08/2020 Dilston Close & Doncrest Road Doncrest Road Washington South / West 1,425

Wed 19/08/2020 The Oval Dilston Close Washington North / South 800

Thu 20/08/2020 Glendale Avenue The Oval Washington North 1,180

Fri 21/08/2020 Glendale Avenue Washington North 1,165

Sat 22/08/2020

Sun 23/08/2020

Mon 24/08/2020 Barrack Row & All Saints Drive Barrack Row Shiney Row / Copt Hill 300

Tue 25/08/2020 Bleasedale Crescent All Saints Drive Shiney Row / Copt Hill 1,455

Wed 26/08/2020 Hedgelea Road Bleasedale Crescent Hetton / Shiney Row 990

Thu 27/08/2020 Hetton / Shiney Row

Fri 28/08/2020

Sat 29/08/2020

Sun 30/08/2020

Mon 31/08/2020 Coniston Avenue  & Edward Street Coniston Avenue Hetton / Copt Hill 430

Tue 01/09/2020 Welfare Road Edward Street Hetton / Copt Hill 170

Wed 02/09/2020 Moorhouse Gardens Welfare Road Hetton 360

Thu 03/09/2020 Nookside Moorhouse Gardens St Annes / Hetton 525

Fri 04/09/2020 Nookside St Annes 400

Sat 05/09/2020

Sun 06/09/2020

Railway Terrace North 1300
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Date Planing Resurfacing Surfacing Area (m2)

1,250Hedgelea Road

1300Railway Terrace

Stonycroft 1,290

Barrington Drive 2,750


